
39 Marshall Street, Holliston MA 01746 – Construction Sequence  12/02/21 

Task Name Duration Start Finish 
% 

Complete 

Construction  326 days? Mon 9/20/21 
Mon 
12/19/22 

13% 

   Phases I & II  98 days Mon 9/20/21 Wed 2/2/22 50% 

      Mobilization 2 days Fri 10/15/21 
Mon 
10/18/21 

100% 

      Survey for Wetland Buffers, LOC, LOS, Property  5 days Mon 9/20/21 Fri 9/24/21 100% 

      Install Erosion Controls & Inspect  5 days Thu 10/14/21 
Wed 
10/20/21 

100% 

      Tree Clearing And Stumping 27.75  17 days Thu 10/21/21 Fri 11/12/21 100% 

      Tree Clearing (No Stumping) 2.65 7 days 
Mon 
11/15/21 

Tue 11/23/21 100% 

      Establish Exclusion Zones/ Set Up Clean Rooms 5 days Tue 10/19/21 
Mon 
10/25/21 

100% 

      Asbestos removal 13 days 
Wed 
10/27/21 

Fri 11/12/21 100% 

      Remove Surface Debris for Disposal (AOC 1, AOC 
3, AOC 7, AOC 2, AOC 6) 

35 days Thu 10/21/21 Wed 12/8/21 21% 

      Mining Materials from Onsite 7500CY/Site 
Grading 

20 days Thu 11/4/21 Thu 12/9/21 95% 

      Importing Fill 27500CY 28 days Thu 11/18/21 
Mon 
12/27/21 

50% 

      Resetting Mon Wells 30 3' to 10' 10 days Tue 12/14/21 
Mon 
12/27/21 

15% 

      Driveway/Road Construction  10 days Thu 11/18/21 Wed 12/1/21 50% 

      Grade/Prepare for Screws (10% Ballasts) 15 days Tue 12/28/21 Mon 1/17/22 20% 

      Stormwater Basins (5) & Grass Swales (6) & Misc 
Drainage Structures  

30 days 
Mon 
11/15/21 

Wed 1/5/22 25% 

      Landscaping and Partial Seeding for Winter  20 days Thu 1/6/22 Wed 2/2/22 0% 

   Phase III 60 days Thu 6/16/22 Wed 9/7/22 0% 

      Seeding and Plantings  30 days Thu 6/16/22 Wed 7/27/22 0% 

      Remove Sediment from Stormwater Basins 
Cleanout Structures for Inspection  

15 days Thu 6/30/22 Wed 7/20/22 0% 

      Certificate of Compliance  30 days Thu 7/28/22 Wed 9/7/22 0% 

   Electrical Construction  94 days Tue 12/28/21 Fri 5/6/22 0% 

      Survey for Screws, trenches and Pad Area  10 days Mon 1/3/22 Fri 1/14/22 0% 

      Screw Installation 3200 20 days Mon 1/17/22 Fri 2/11/22 0% 

      Leg Installation  40 days Mon 1/31/22 Fri 3/25/22 0% 

      Rack Installation 800 790 2x11 10 2x10 40 days Mon 2/7/22 Fri 4/1/22 0% 

      Trenching  17 days Tue 12/20/21 Wed 1/11/22 0% 

      PV & ESS Equipment Areas & Trenching  20 days Thu 1/20/22 Wed 2/16/22 0% 



      Prepare Hammerhead for Equipment 2 days Thu 2/17/22 Fri 2/18/22 0% 

      DC String 800 Racks 20 days Mon 2/28/22 Fri 3/25/22 0% 

      Module 17568 Installation HT78-18X-585 35 days Mon 2/28/22 Fri 4/15/22 0% 

      Set Anchor Equipment  5 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 2/28/22 0% 

      Inv Install & Equip Pad Wiring Complete  28 days Tue 3/1/22 Thu 4/7/22 0% 

      Plug in DC Connectors  20 days Mon 4/4/22 Fri 4/29/22 0% 

      LV Communication Das 15 days Thu 2/09/22 Wed 3/1/22 0% 

      MV Pole Area  10 days Thu 2/09/22 Wed 2/22/22 0% 

      Fence  25 days Mon 4/4/22 Fri 5/6/22 0% 

      PV AREA COC 0 days Fri 5/6/22 Fri 5/6/22 0% 

 


